

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
FOR: LMI Fluoridation Equipment Parts and Service
TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2013)
DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 12, 2013

Progressive Pumps Corp.
4016 Spring Cypress Rd.
Spring, TX 77388

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT			
Item I	LMI Metering Pump Equipment and Parts				
1.	2 ea. Repair and Preventative Maintenance Kit Part No. LMI RPM-450F1	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	70.70 141.40		
2.	2 ea. Repair and Preventative Maintenance Kit Part No. LMI RPM-460F1	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	78.70 157.40		
3.	2 ea. Repair and Preventative Maintenance Kit Part No. LMI RPM-490F1	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	76.55 153.10		
4.	2 ea. LMI Metering Pump Series A941, EPU Assembly with stroke adjustment and disc Part No. LMI 31915	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	229.70 459.40		
5.	2 ea. LMI Metering Pump Series A951, EPU Assembly with stroke adjustment and disc Part No. LMI 31911	PRICE TOTAL	229.70 459.40		
6.	2 ea. LMI Metering Pump Series A971, EPU Assembly with stroke adjustment and disc Part No. LMI 31917	PRICE TOTAL	229.70 459.40		
7.	2 ea. LMI Metering Pump Series B911, B921, EPU and Spacer Assembly with stroke adjustment Part No. LMI 31927CE	PRICE TOTAL	329.95 659.90		
8.	2 ea. LMI Metering Pump Series C911, C921, EPU and Spacer Assembly with stroke adjustment Part No. LMI 32534CE	PRICE TOTAL	500.30 1,000.60		
9.	2 ea. LMI 4 Function Valve 1/4" OD Tubing PVDF Part No. LMI 36275 & 38794	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	146.85 293.70		
10.	2 ea. LMI 4 Function Valve 3/8" OD Tubing PVDF Part No. LMI 36276 & 38794	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	146.85 293.70		
11.	2 ea. LMI 4 Function Valve 1/2" OD Tubing PVDF, Part No. LMI 36277 & 38794	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	146.85 293.70		
12.	2 ea. LMI 4 Function Valve ASM 4FV3/8" PVC, HYP, Diaphragm Key #17 Part No. LMI 37868	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	146.85 293.70		
13.	15 ea. LMI 1/4" .250" x 1/2" NPT OD Hose connectors Part No. LMI 28381	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	30.10 451.50		
14.	15 ea. LMI 3/8" .375" x 1/2" NPT OD Hose connectors Part No. 26114	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	30.10 451.50		
15.	12 ea. LMI Seal and ring kit 1/2" ball Part No. LMI 25197	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	38.85 466.20		
16.	12 ea. LMI Seal and ring kit 3/8" ball Part No. LMI 10930	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	30.10 361.20		
17.	25 feet Kynar Tubing PVDF 1/4" OD	UNIT PRICE/FEET TOTAL	5.90 147.50		
18.	25 feet Kynar Tubing PVDF 3/8" OD	UNIT PRICE/FEET TOTAL	6.80 170.00		
19.	5 ea. Flux pump tube set 60" PVDF container pump (custom fabricated)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,869.50 9,347.50		
20.	5 ea. Flux pump tube set 87" PVDF container pump (custom fabricated)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,684.65 13,423.25		
21.	5 ea. Flux pump tube set 118" PVDF container pump (custom fabricated)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,760.60 13,803.00		
22.	5 ea. Flux pump drive 120 VAC TEFC constant speed	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	698.25 3,491.25		
23.	12 ea. Acid resistant gauge snubber (Gauge Guard) with PTFE diaphragm	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	208.50 2,502.00		

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
 FOR: LMI Fluoridation Equipment Parts and Service
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2013)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 12, 2013

Progressive Pumps Corp.
 4016 Spring Cypress Rd.
 Spring, TX 77388

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
24.	12 ea. Acid resistant pulsation dampner	340.45	4,085.40		
25.	2 ea. Bulk tank ultrasonic level indicator sending unit Ryan Herco Part No. LU30-5004	902.65	1,805.30		
26.	6 ea. Bulk tank signal converter (Relay Control) Ryan Herco Part No. LC52-1001	335.45	2,012.70		
27.	12 ea. Pressure gauge 0-60 psi 2 1/2" dial Duralife Plus Ashcroft Std bottom connection	104.60	1,255.20		
28.	12 ea. Pressure gauge 0-200 psi 2 1/2" dial Duralife Plus Ashcroft Std bottom connection	104.60	1,255.20		
29.	5 ea. Barrel Pump (Tube Set) in Polyvinylidenfluoride, thread on outlet G1 1/4 A (BSP 11/4" MALE) without motor Part No. F424 PVDF 50/38-3000MM				
30.	5 ea. Barrel Pumps of PP and PVDF Type F 424 PP+PVDF AND f 430 PP+PVD Coupling Cage Part No. 425 22 000	133.35	666.75		
31.	5 ea. Barrel Pumps of PP and PVDF Type F 424 PP+PVDF and F 430 PP+PVD Coupling Cage Part No. 425 22 000	82.75	413.75		
32.	50 hours Standard Labor Rate	65.00	3,250.00		
33.	10 hours Overtime Rate	150.00	1,500.00		
34.	10 trips Pickup and delivery of pump(s)	85.00	850.00		
	GRAND TOTAL		66,374.60		
	EXTENSION 1		66,374.60		
	EXTENSION 2		66,374.60		
	Terms		Net 30 days		
	Delivery Days		Stk - 6 weeks		

***LOW BIDDER**

BIDS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

A&A Pump Co.
 Ajax Environmental & Safety Supply
 Associated Pump & Supply
 Austin Pump & Supply
 Automatic Pump
 Enviro Pump of SA
 Godwin Pumps
 Greg Campbell
 Industrial Systems, Inc.
 Longhorn Pump & Equip.

Odessa Pumps & Equipment
 OTP Solutions
 Peerless Equipment
 Precision Submersible Pumps
 Preferred Pump & Equip.
 Progressive Pumps Corp.
 Pumps & Controls
 Pumps Unlimited
 Smith Pump Co.

SAWS Website